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                                Chippewa Falls, WI
                                September 30, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                     **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1      8215 Hanna Guckenberg             11 Eau Claire North             20:11.4  6:30 
       2    1 8104 Bailey Meyer                 12 Baldwin-Woodville            21:10.1  6:49 
       3    2 8121 Elli Daniels                 12 Chippewa Falls               21:20.1  6:53 
       4      8217 Miciah Mills                 09 Eau Claire North             21:28.4  6:55 
       5    3 8137 Kathryn Webb                 11 Chippewa Falls               21:37.7  6:58 
       6    4 8138 Maisy Wingert                09 Chippewa Falls               21:44.8  7:00 
       7    5 8123 Katie Faris                  09 Chippewa Falls               21:49.9  7:02 
       8    6 8287 Dani Bender                  11 Marshfield                   21:52.2  7:03 
       9    7 8095 Gabrielle Chapin             11 Baldwin-Woodville            21:54.4  7:04 
      10    8 8120 Meghan Cihasky               11 Chippewa Falls               21:55.8  7:04 
      11    9 8300 Morgan Irish                 11 Marshfield                   22:10.7  7:09 
      12   10 8127 Tyana Losielle               11 Chippewa Falls               22:14.0  7:10 
      13   11 8100 Emily Hoefer                 12 Baldwin-Woodville            22:15.9  7:10 
      14   12 8288 Courtney Brown               11 Marshfield                   22:26.5  7:14 
      15   13 8303 Madie Koehn                  12 Marshfield                   22:43.0  7:19 
      16   14 8132 Chaz Ann Olson               10 Chippewa Falls               22:45.3  7:20 
      17   15 8290 Maddison Clemens             11 Marshfield                   22:50.2  7:22 
      18   16 8310 Sophia Schrodi               09 Marshfield                   22:55.2  7:23 
      19   17 8093 Emma Berndt                  10 Baldwin-Woodville            23:06.9  7:27 
      20   18 8306 Lilly O'Brien                09 Marshfield                   23:07.0  7:27 
      21      8128 Molly McIlquham              12 Chippewa Falls               23:29.0  7:34 
      22      8218 Alaina Quaranta              12 Eau Claire North             23:31.1  7:35 
      23   19 8423 Kiera Bever                  10 Rice Lake                    24:01.3  7:44 
      24   20 8428 Sarah Doyen                  09 Rice Lake                    24:26.4  7:52 
      25   21 8096 Talissa Chapin               09 Baldwin-Woodville            24:26.6  7:53 
      26   22 8432 Jacky Robarge                10 Rice Lake                    24:42.5  7:58 
      27   23 8427 Emma Crotteau                10 Rice Lake                    24:51.1  8:00 
      28   24 8098 Taylor Hanken                09 Baldwin-Woodville            25:05.0  8:05 
      29   25 8106 Sidney Roemhild              09 Baldwin-Woodville            25:08.7  8:06 
      30   26 8431 Kaylie Richter               12 Rice Lake                    25:18.4  8:09 
      31   27 8426 Lindsey Christianson         12 Rice Lake                    25:40.7  8:16 
      32   28 8429 Tessa Ness                   09 Rice Lake                    26:07.6  8:25 
      33      8231 Kendall Skabroud             12 Gilman                       26:26.8  8:31 
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                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    22  Chippewa Falls                        (21:41.7  108:28.3 0:35.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Elli Daniels              12 21:20.1
  2      3  Kathryn Webb              11 21:37.7
  3      4  Maisy Wingert             09 21:44.8
  4      5  Katie Faris               09 21:49.9
  5      8  Meghan Cihasky            11 21:55.8
  6   ( 10) Tyana Losielle            11 22:14.0
  7   ( 14) Chaz Ann Olson            10 22:45.3

  2.    55  Marshfield                            (22:24.6  112:02.6 0:58.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Dani Bender               11 21:52.2
  2      9  Morgan Irish              11 22:10.7
  3     12  Courtney Brown            11 22:26.5
  4     13  Madie Koehn               12 22:43.0
  5     15  Maddison Clemens          11 22:50.2
  6   ( 16) Sophia Schrodi            09 22:55.2
  7   ( 18) Lilly O'Brien             09 23:07.0

  3.    57  Baldwin-Woodville                     (22:34.8  112:53.9 3:16.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Bailey Meyer              12 21:10.1
  2      7  Gabrielle Chapin          11 21:54.4
  3     11  Emily Hoefer              12 22:15.9
  4     17  Emma Berndt               10 23:06.9
  5     21  Talissa Chapin            09 24:26.6
  6   ( 24) Taylor Hanken             09 25:05.0
  7   ( 25) Sidney Roemhild           09 25:08.7

  4.   110  Rice Lake                             (24:40.0  123:19.7 1:17.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Kiera Bever               10 24:01.3
  2     20  Sarah Doyen               09 24:26.4
  3     22  Jacky Robarge             10 24:42.5
  4     23  Emma Crotteau             10 24:51.1
  5     26  Kaylie Richter            12 25:18.4
  6   ( 27) Lindsey Christianson      12 25:40.7
  7   ( 28) Tessa Ness                09 26:07.6
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                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                                        
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 8350 Ellen Peterson               10 Menomonie                    22:08.5  7:08 
       2    2 8124 Katie Gienapp                10 Chippewa Falls               22:53.8  7:23 
       3      8450 Sylvia Putzier               10 River Falls                  22:59.0  7:24 
       4    3 8395 Meghan Watkins               12 New Richmond                 23:00.9  7:25 
       5    4 8392 Rylee Olien                  10 New Richmond                 23:08.2  7:27 
       6    5 8344 Anna Drazkowski              11 Menomonie                    23:12.0  7:29 
       7    6 8388 Harley Leavens               11 New Richmond                 23:15.1  7:30 
       8    7 8131 Geneva Nunes                 10 Chippewa Falls               23:26.1  7:33 
       9    8 8353 Katelyn Reckin               10 Menomonie                    23:33.6  7:35 
      10    9 8384 Haylee Hinton                10 New Richmond                 23:36.7  7:36 
      11   10 8257 Kaylen Ward                  09 Hudson                       23:37.2  7:37 
      12   11 8244 Lilly Hartnett               10 Hudson                       23:42.9  7:38 
      13   12 8351 Lindsay Proudlock            10 Menomonie                    23:45.3  7:39 
      14   13 8340 Annie Behrend                09 Menomonie                    23:51.4  7:41 
      15   14 8135 Abigayle Runge               10 Chippewa Falls               23:56.2  7:43 
      16   15 8291 Emily Dzikowich              11 Marshfield                   24:02.2  7:45 
      17   16 8348 Andrea Miara                 11 Menomonie                    24:03.7  7:45 
      18   17 8252 Annika McGill                10 Hudson                       24:04.6  7:45 
      19   18 8240 Lizzie Fish                  10 Hudson                       24:05.4  7:46 
      20   19 8347 Clara Kaufmann               09 Menomonie                    24:05.8  7:46 
      21   20 8242 Maysel Giebel                10 Hudson                       24:10.2  7:47 
      22      8343 Rebecca Brunstad             12 Menomonie                    24:15.7  7:49 
      23   21 8125 Sydney Hillert               11 Chippewa Falls               24:25.1  7:52 
      24      8214 Jayce Fisher                 09 Eau Claire North             24:38.6  7:56 
      25   22 8246 Rachel Kadidlo               10 Hudson                       24:43.7  7:58 
      26   23 8380 Lauren Ferguson              11 New Richmond                 24:49.4  8:00 
      27   24 8295 Maddie Haessly               10 Marshfield                   24:53.5  8:01 
      28   25 8236 Abbey Beyer                  10 Hudson                       25:06.4  8:05 
      29      8219 Isabel Richardson            09 Eau Claire North             25:08.5  8:06 
      30   26 8314 Kendra Tremelling            09 Marshfield                   25:15.6  8:08 
      31      8251 Krista Mathes                12 Hudson                       25:18.4  8:09 
      32   27 8381 Jessie Gillis                11 New Richmond                 25:21.8  8:10 
      33   28 8386 Madeline Kestner             11 New Richmond                 25:25.2  8:11 
      34   29 8305 Maddie Nikolai               10 Marshfield                   25:34.2  8:14 
      35   30 8134 Lauryn Roberts               10 Chippewa Falls               25:40.6  8:16 
      36      8385 Victoria Johnson             11 New Richmond                 25:42.9  8:17 
      37      8379 Katie Dornbush               10 New Richmond                 25:43.0  8:17 
      38      8256 Natalie Schlepp              09 Hudson                       25:47.5  8:19 
      39      8254 Maria Rinta                  10 Hudson                       25:58.5  8:22 
      40      8430 Molly Panasuk                10 Rice Lake                    25:59.6  8:22 
      41   31 8298 Baylee-Ann Hollatz           10 Marshfield                   26:01.6  8:23 
      42      8394 Emily Tunnicliff             09 New Richmond                 26:02.6  8:23 
      43      8424 Linda Bui                    09 Rice Lake                    26:05.6  8:24 
      44      8241 Camille Gannon               10 Hudson                       26:10.9  8:26 
      45      8237 Laura Cardell                11 Hudson                       26:15.0  8:27 
      46      8238 Tasha Clark                  11 Hudson                       26:18.5  8:29 
      47   32 8307 Tristan Persson              11 Marshfield                   26:21.0  8:29 
      48   33 8102 Amanda Kaiser                11 Baldwin-Woodville            26:21.9  8:30 
      49      8250 Sloane MacSwain              11 Hudson                       26:23.1  8:30 
      50   34 8311 Molly Schuster               11 Marshfield                   26:24.3  8:30 
      51      8297 Rylee Hill                   09 Marshfield                   27:06.7  8:44 
      52      8393 Sammy Struss                 11 New Richmond                 27:17.4  8:48 
      53      8235 Dayna Ball                   12 Hudson                       27:39.2  8:55 
      54      8243 Sarah Hallen                 12 Hudson                       27:49.2  8:58 
      55      8425 Kelsey Christianson          12 Rice Lake                    27:51.6  8:59 
      56      8452 Delaney Welke                09 River Falls                  28:07.0  9:03 
      57      8376 Payton Casey                 09 New Richmond                 28:17.2  9:07 
      58      8433 Sam Zoellick                 10 Rice Lake                    28:33.2  9:12 
      59      8383 Kyla Hatzenbeler             09 New Richmond                 28:40.8  9:14 
      60      8294 Evey Greenlee                09 Marshfield                   28:55.7  9:19 
      61      8346 Jessica Heinrich             10 Menomonie                    29:23.6  9:28 
      62   35 8133 Myshell Reith                10 Chippewa Falls               29:25.3  9:29 
      63      8302 Marah Jicinsky               09 Marshfield                   29:28.3  9:30 
      64      8308 Maddie Scheibe               09 Marshfield                   29:30.2  9:30 
      65   36 8126 Chloe Kofman                 11 Chippewa Falls               29:31.3  9:31 
      66   37 8099 Victoria Henderson           09 Baldwin-Woodville            29:59.1  9:40 
      67   38 8105 Emma O'Connell               09 Baldwin-Woodville            30:05.0  9:41 
      68      8341 Brenna Bignell               10 Menomonie                    30:19.7  9:46 
      69      8391 Danielle Moe                 11 New Richmond                 30:27.0  9:49 
      70      8349 Kine Nilsen                  12 Menomonie                    30:34.0  9:51 
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                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                                        
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      71   39 8103 Katelyn Larson               12 Baldwin-Woodville            33:45.2 10:52 
      72   40 8097 Grace Eitland                09 Baldwin-Woodville            33:56.4 10:56 
      73      8220 Emma Stokka                  09 Eau Claire North             37:59.3 12:14 
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    39  Menomonie                             (23:18.2  116:30.8 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellen Peterson            10 22:08.5
  2      5  Anna Drazkowski           11 23:12.0
  3      8  Katelyn Reckin            10 23:33.6
  4     12  Lindsay Proudlock         10 23:45.3
  5     13  Annie Behrend             09 23:51.4
  6   ( 16) Andrea Miara              11 24:03.7
  7   ( 19) Clara Kaufmann            09 24:05.8

  2.    45  New Richmond                          (23:34.1  117:50.3 1:48.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Meghan Watkins            12 23:00.9
  2      4  Rylee Olien               10 23:08.2
  3      6  Harley Leavens            11 23:15.1
  4      9  Haylee Hinton             10 23:36.7
  5     23  Lauren Ferguson           11 24:49.4
  6   ( 27) Jessie Gillis             11 25:21.8
  7   ( 28) Madeline Kestner          11 25:25.2

  3.    74  Chippewa Falls                        (24:04.4  120:21.8 2:46.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Katie Gienapp             10 22:53.8
  2      7  Geneva Nunes              10 23:26.1
  3     14  Abigayle Runge            10 23:56.2
  4     21  Sydney Hillert            11 24:25.1
  5     30  Lauryn Roberts            10 25:40.6
  6   ( 35) Myshell Reith             10 29:25.3
  7   ( 36) Chloe Kofman              11 29:31.3

  4.    76  Hudson                                (23:56.1  119:40.3 0:33.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Kaylen Ward               09 23:37.2
  2     11  Lilly Hartnett            10 23:42.9
  3     17  Annika McGill             10 24:04.6
  4     18  Lizzie Fish               10 24:05.4
  5     20  Maysel Giebel             10 24:10.2
  6   ( 22) Rachel Kadidlo            10 24:43.7
  7   ( 25) Abbey Beyer               10 25:06.4

  5.   125  Marshfield                            (25:09.5  125:47.1 1:59.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Emily Dzikowich           11 24:02.2
  2     24  Maddie Haessly            10 24:53.5
  3     26  Kendra Tremelling         09 25:15.6
  4     29  Maddie Nikolai            10 25:34.2
  5     31  Baylee-Ann Hollatz        10 26:01.6
  6   ( 32) Tristan Persson           11 26:21.0
  7   ( 34) Molly Schuster            11 26:24.3
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   187  Baldwin-Woodville                     (30:49.6  154:07.6 7:34.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Amanda Kaiser             11 26:21.9
  2     37  Victoria Henderson        09 29:59.1
  3     38  Emma O'Connell            09 30:05.0
  4     39  Katelyn Larson            12 33:45.2
  5     40  Grace Eitland             09 33:56.4
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                     **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 8207 Patrick Treacy               12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:38.0  5:22 
       2    2 8150 Parker Lehmann               12 Chippewa Falls               17:22.7  5:36 
       3    3 8156 Erik Sworski                 10 Chippewa Falls               18:05.7  5:50 
       4    4 8152 Breaden Michael              12 Chippewa Falls               18:11.3  5:52 
       5    5 8331 Devon Klement                12 Marshfield                   18:21.2  5:55 
       6    6 8332 James Kollross               12 Marshfield                   18:34.9  5:59 
       7    7 8108 Dakota Birkholz              11 Baldwin-Woodville            18:37.4  6:00 
       8    8 8444 Alec Ryan-Flint              11 Rice Lake                    18:37.5  6:00 
       9    9 8370 Robert Tronnier              12 Menomonie                    18:38.2  6:00 
      10   10 8374 Mack Yagilashek              12 Menomonie                    18:42.8  6:02 
      11   11 8365 Kolten Nelsen                11 Menomonie                    18:52.6  6:05 
      12   12 8442 Marc Rademaker               10 Rice Lake                    18:56.4  6:06 
      13   13 8178 Josh Gilberstadt             10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:57.0  6:06 
      14   14 8149 Runge Jacob                  12 Chippewa Falls               18:57.6  6:07 
      15   15 8373 Jared Wittmershaus           10 Menomonie                    19:03.4  6:09 
      16   16 8445 Chase Schmidt                10 Rice Lake                    19:06.3  6:09 
      17   17 8443 Lucas Robarge                11 Rice Lake                    19:08.1  6:10 
      18   18 8323 Paul Fischer                 09 Marshfield                   19:12.9  6:12 
      19   19 8356 Jonah Breneman               12 Menomonie                    19:20.8  6:14 
      20   20 8146 Cody Hawkins                 12 Chippewa Falls               19:24.2  6:15 
      21   21 8362 Zack Hathaway                12 Menomonie                    19:24.8  6:15 
      22   22 8174 Rollie Duerre                10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:27.2  6:16 
      23   23 8170 Logan Dawson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:27.6  6:16 
      24   24 8180 Zach Gustafson               09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:30.7  6:17 
      25   25 8193 Hogan Metzler                10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:38.4  6:20 
      26   26 8171 Logan Dodd                   12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:39.7  6:20 
      27      8233 Bryce Sromek                 12 Gilman                       19:42.3  6:21 
      28   27 8327 Sam Huettl                   09 Marshfield                   19:51.4  6:24 
      29   28 8143 Alan Fox                     09 Chippewa Falls               19:58.0  6:26 
      30   29 8435 Mark Carlsen                 10 Rice Lake                    19:58.1  6:26 
      31   30 8337 Ryan Sanford                 09 Marshfield                   20:08.1  6:29 
      32   31 8115 Brady Pedersen               12 Baldwin-Woodville            20:20.0  6:33 
      33      8179 Jake Guibord                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:23.3  6:34 
      34   32 8157 Seb Waldvogel                10 Chippewa Falls               20:25.2  6:35 
      35   33 8441 Cole Paulson                 11 Rice Lake                    20:26.0  6:35 
      36   34 8112 Zach Kosch                   11 Baldwin-Woodville            20:37.8  6:39 
      37   35 8107 Eric Bergquist               11 Baldwin-Woodville            21:01.4  6:46 
      38   36 8320 Jordan Dzikowich             09 Marshfield                   21:30.7  6:56 
      39   37 8111 Tyson Ferrick                10 Baldwin-Woodville            21:38.3  6:58 
      40      8234 Ryan Tkachuk                 12 Gilman                       21:46.5  7:01 
      41   38 8324 Alex Gunn                    12 Marshfield                   22:12.4  7:09 
      42   39 8109 Nathan Dombrowski            11 Baldwin-Woodville            22:18.8  7:11 
      43   40 8118 Christopher Wangen           09 Baldwin-Woodville            22:20.7  7:12 
      44      8232 Tony Guentner                11 Gilman                       22:37.5  7:17 
      45      8116 John Stiller                 10 Baldwin-Woodville            22:57.2  7:24 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    43  Chippewa Falls                        (18:24.3  92:01.5 2:01.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Parker Lehmann            12 17:22.7
  2      3  Erik Sworski              10 18:05.7
  3      4  Breaden Michael           12 18:11.3
  4     14  Runge Jacob               12 18:57.6
  5     20  Cody Hawkins              12 19:24.2
  6   ( 28) Alan Fox                  09 19:58.0
  7   ( 32) Seb Waldvogel             10 20:25.2

  2.    64  Menomonie                             (18:55.6  94:37.8 0:42.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Robert Tronnier           12 18:38.2
  2     10  Mack Yagilashek           12 18:42.8
  3     11  Kolten Nelsen             11 18:52.6
  4     15  Jared Wittmershaus        10 19:03.4
  5     19  Jonah Breneman            12 19:20.8
  6   ( 21) Zack Hathaway             12 19:24.8

  3.    82  Rice Lake                             (19:09.3  95:46.4 1:20.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Alec Ryan-Flint           11 18:37.5
  2     12  Marc Rademaker            10 18:56.4
  3     16  Chase Schmidt             10 19:06.3
  4     17  Lucas Robarge             11 19:08.1
  5     29  Mark Carlsen              10 19:58.1
  6   ( 33) Cole Paulson              11 20:26.0

  4.    83  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:48.1  94:00.5 2:52.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Patrick Treacy            12 16:38.0
  2     13  Josh Gilberstadt          10 18:57.0
  3     22  Rollie Duerre             10 19:27.2
  4     23  Logan Dawson              11 19:27.6
  5     24  Zach Gustafson            09 19:30.7
  6   ( 25) Hogan Metzler             10 19:38.4
  7   ( 26) Logan Dodd                12 19:39.7

  5.    86  Marshfield                            (19:13.7  96:08.5 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Devon Klement             12 18:21.2
  2      6  James Kollross            12 18:34.9
  3     18  Paul Fischer              09 19:12.9
  4     27  Sam Huettl                09 19:51.4
  5     30  Ryan Sanford              09 20:08.1
  6   ( 36) Jordan Dzikowich          09 21:30.7
  7   ( 38) Alex Gunn                 12 22:12.4
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   144  Baldwin-Woodville                     (20:27.0  102:14.9 3:00.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Dakota Birkholz           11 18:37.4
  2     31  Brady Pedersen            12 20:20.0
  3     34  Zach Kosch                11 20:37.8
  4     35  Eric Bergquist            11 21:01.4
  5     37  Tyson Ferrick             10 21:38.3
  6   ( 39) Nathan Dombrowski         11 22:18.8
  7   ( 40) Christopher Wangen        09 22:20.7
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 8183 Trent Johnson                10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:05.5  6:09 
       2    2 8398 Ryan Greer                   10 New Richmond                 19:16.5  6:13 
       3    3 8141 Cole Fortman                 11 Chippewa Falls               19:16.7  6:13 
       4    4 8210 Henry Wisner                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:19.4  6:14 
       5    5 8282 Keegan Sansone               09 Hudson                       19:29.8  6:17 
       6    6 8401 Ryan Jansen                  10 New Richmond                 19:34.0  6:18 
       7    7 8226 Blake Rudd                   09 Eau Claire North             19:35.0  6:19 
       8    8 8414 Sid Peck                     10 New Richmond                 19:41.9  6:21 
       9    9 8275 Seth Miner                   09 Hudson                       19:42.2  6:21 
      10   10 8418 Joseph Smallidge             09 New Richmond                 19:43.7  6:21 
      11   11 8408 Jimmy Miller                 10 New Richmond                 19:50.0  6:24 
      12   12 8270 Bennett Jorgensen            10 Hudson                       19:51.6  6:24 
      13   13 8419 Jesse Stenske                10 New Richmond                 19:52.1  6:24 
      14   14 8339 Randy Witzel                 12 Marshfield                   19:55.5  6:25 
      15   15 8268 Connor Hess                  09 Hudson                       19:56.2  6:26 
      16   16 8402 Bobby Kelley                 09 New Richmond                 19:58.9  6:26 
      17   17 8211 Eli Wojahn                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:59.1  6:26 
      18   18 8199 Chester Rihn                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:59.1  6:26 
      19   19 8181 Ryan Gynnild                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:59.9  6:27 
      20   20 8209 Wyatt Widen                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:00.6  6:27 
      21   21 8278 Connor Renn                  09 Hudson                       20:04.0  6:28 
      22   22 8437 Josh Heer                    11 Rice Lake                    20:04.1  6:28 
      23   23 8367 Tobias Schroeder             11 Menomonie                    20:12.4  6:31 
      24      8413 Stuart Pearson               10 New Richmond                 20:14.4  6:31 
      25      8422 Jake Weiss                   10 New Richmond                 20:19.4  6:33 
      26      8421 Logan Warner                 11 New Richmond                 20:24.6  6:35 
      27   24 8203 Levi Soborowicz              12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:27.2  6:35 
      28      8403 Cj Kenney                    12 New Richmond                 20:27.2  6:35 
      29   25 8322 Cade Esker                   09 Marshfield                   20:29.8  6:36 
      30   26 8369 Tyler Tischman               11 Menomonie                    20:31.8  6:37 
      31   27 8330 Hunter Karau                 09 Marshfield                   20:32.7  6:37 
      32   28 8466 A.J. Steffel                 11 River Falls                  20:33.8  6:38 
      33   29 8355 Evan Anderson                11 Menomonie                    20:35.3  6:38 
      34   30 8329 Anthony Kanable              10 Marshfield                   20:37.0  6:39 
      35      8204 Christian Sorensen           10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:39.4  6:39 
      36      8182 Billy Jang                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:41.0  6:40 
      37   31 8154 Noah Roseen                  12 Chippewa Falls               20:47.5  6:42 
      38      8417 Caleb Schreiber              09 New Richmond                 20:51.7  6:43 
      39   32 8271 Karter Keller                11 Hudson                       20:53.9  6:44 
      40      8160 Mark Adams                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:54.5  6:44 
      41      8194 Matthew Moseler              10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:55.4  6:45 
      42   33 8230 Tim White                    11 Eau Claire North             20:55.4  6:45 
      43      8163 Josh Bokor                   12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:57.6  6:45 
      44      8169 Kyle Connelly                12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:58.8  6:46 
      45   34 8262 Konnor Garrido               11 Hudson                       20:58.9  6:46 
      46   35 8336 Kennedy Rowe                 10 Marshfield                   20:59.8  6:46 
      47   36 8221 Spencer Donkers              10 Eau Claire North             21:00.4  6:46 
      48      8267 Isaac Hatch                  09 Hudson                       21:01.7  6:47 
      49      8412 Jackson Pearson              09 New Richmond                 21:02.6  6:47 
      50   37 8321 Michael Ellis                10 Marshfield                   21:06.3  6:48 
      51      8410 Mengcha Moua                 09 New Richmond                 21:12.7  6:50 
      52   38 8361 Dane Dittman                 09 Menomonie                    21:13.7  6:50 
      53      8266 Jack Harkness                10 Hudson                       21:16.9  6:51 
      54   39 8456 Jake Lindsay                 09 River Falls                  21:18.6  6:52 
      55      8277 Jack Pasche                  09 Hudson                       21:23.4  6:54 
      56      8416 Austin Preece                11 New Richmond                 21:24.0  6:54 
      57      8184 Coby Kison                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:25.7  6:54 
      58      8176 Wyatt Fritz                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:27.0  6:55 
      59   40 8151 Nathan Lemay                 11 Chippewa Falls               21:27.7  6:55 
      60   41 8227 Fred Runnning                10 Eau Claire North             21:28.0  6:55 
      61      8411 Aaron Pazdera                10 New Richmond                 21:29.1  6:55 
      62      8406 Keith Magler                 11 New Richmond                 21:29.8  6:56 
      63   42 8224 Weston Martin                09 Eau Claire North             21:32.7  6:57 
      64   43 8229 Erik Tate                    09 Eau Claire North             21:32.8  6:57 
      65      8162 Riley Barnhardt              09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:36.0  6:58 
      66      8201 Ben Schoeder                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:37.3  6:58 
      67      8197 Nicholas Pauley              09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:38.1  6:58 
      68   44 8454 Nate Baillargeon             11 River Falls                  21:39.0  6:59 
      69      8195 Ben Nelson                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:39.1  6:59 
      70      8404 Peyton Krumm                 09 New Richmond                 21:39.4  6:59 
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      71      8165 Mason Bucher                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:41.6  6:59 
      72   45 8463 Thomas Scott                 11 River Falls                  21:43.0  7:00 
      73      8168 Isaac Clark                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:43.7  7:00 
      74      8164 Garrett Bray                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:44.4  7:00 
      75   46 8317 Noah Behling                 10 Marshfield                   21:44.7  7:00 
      76      8334 Austin Palecek               09 Marshfield                   21:49.1  7:02 
      77      8315 Nathan Albanito              09 Marshfield                   21:49.7  7:02 
      78      8259 Andrew Burns                 10 Hudson                       21:51.1  7:02 
      79   47 8144 Seth Frizzell                10 Chippewa Falls               21:51.3  7:03 
      80      8325 Anthony Hartwig              10 Marshfield                   21:52.7  7:03 
      81      8264 Hunter Haats                 10 Hudson                       21:58.5  7:05 
      82   48 8139 Randy Cheek                  11 Chippewa Falls               21:59.7  7:05 
      83      8261 Tucker Freitag               10 Hudson                       21:59.7  7:05 
      84      8205 Aaron Steines                11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:00.1  7:05 
      85   49 8438 Logan Hile                   11 Rice Lake                    22:03.4  7:06 
      86      8192 Matt Lysy                    11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:10.1  7:09 
      87      8177 Jonah Giese                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          22:11.2  7:09 
      88   50 8222 Garrett Flynn                09 Eau Claire North             22:13.9  7:10 
      89      8196 Blake Olson                  10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:18.5  7:11 
      90      8333 Jared Oemig                  09 Marshfield                   22:20.9  7:12 
      91      8175 Christian Erickson           10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:21.2  7:12 
      92   51 8457 Sawyer Olson                 09 River Falls                  22:22.3  7:13 
      93      8319 Sam Donahue                  10 Marshfield                   22:25.1  7:13 
      94      8172 Brendan Dooley               09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:25.7  7:14 
      95   52 8363 Jackson Kiesow               11 Menomonie                    22:27.2  7:14 
      96   53 8465 Carl Sowieja                 12 River Falls                  22:33.7  7:16 
      97      8190 Ty Luepke                    09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:33.8  7:16 
      98   54 8436 Nathan Hancock Booth         11 Rice Lake                    22:37.9  7:18 
      99      8397 Caswell Crowder              11 New Richmond                 22:39.1  7:18 
     100      8283 Joe Schmidt                  09 Hudson                       22:41.3  7:19 
     101   55 8434 Brohde Aspseter              10 Rice Lake                    22:45.8  7:20 
     102      8166 Austin Cance                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:47.8  7:21 
     103      8117 Jerry Swenson                11 Baldwin-Woodville            22:48.6  7:21 
     104   56 8360 Kevin Dietrich               09 Menomonie                    22:48.9  7:21 
     105      8188 Jack Lin                     09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:50.5  7:22 
     106   57 8140 Andrew Fliehr                12 Chippewa Falls               22:55.8  7:23 
     107      8269 Quinn Holden                 09 Hudson                       22:57.2  7:24 
     108   58 8366 Chris Obradovich             11 Menomonie                    22:58.6  7:24 
     109      8375 Isaias Zamora                11 Menomonie                    22:58.7  7:24 
     110      8185 Seth Kooiker                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:08.3  7:27 
     111      8187 Eric Lee                     10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:09.1  7:28 
     112      8263 Mason Golden                 11 Hudson                       23:11.8  7:28 
     113      8202 Ben Soborowicz               10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:13.0  7:29 
     114   59 8439 Adam Mazourek                12 Rice Lake                    23:14.7  7:29 
     115      8358 Parker Carlson               11 Menomonie                    23:16.5  7:30 
     116      8359 Carsen Curran                12 Menomonie                    23:17.3  7:30 
     117      8280 Mason Rodriguez              09 Hudson                       23:18.8  7:31 
     118      8208 Angel Velazquez              11 Eau Claire Memorial          23:20.4  7:31 
     119      8318 John Dickinson               10 Marshfield                   23:30.5  7:34 
     120      8119 Daniel Weninger              09 Baldwin-Woodville            23:34.0  7:36 
     121   60 8459 Peyton Price                 11 River Falls                  23:34.8  7:36 
     122      8460 Ben Rayne                    09 River Falls                  23:38.2  7:37 
     123      8371 Zach Welch                   12 Menomonie                    23:42.3  7:38 
     124      8338 Logan Schmoll                09 Marshfield                   23:45.4  7:39 
     125      8326 Caleb Houk                   09 Marshfield                   23:47.7  7:40 
     126      8458 Ben Pierce                   11 River Falls                  23:48.9  7:40 
     127      8114 Brevan Peavey                10 Baldwin-Woodville            23:52.3  7:42 
     128      8265 Dylan Hansch                 10 Hudson                       23:52.4  7:42 
     129      8279 Jaxon Renn                   10 Hudson                       23:54.0  7:42 
     130      8464 Oliver Sigwarth              09 River Falls                  23:56.5  7:43 
     131      8396 Cale Anderson                09 New Richmond                 23:57.6  7:43 
     132      8400 Connor Iverson               09 New Richmond                 23:59.1  7:44 
     133      8407 Kyle Massey                  09 New Richmond                 24:00.7  7:44 
     134      8372 Henry Wieland                11 Menomonie                    24:01.2  7:44 
     135      8409 Colin Minikel                09 New Richmond                 24:05.7  7:46 
     136      8260 Cooper Crawley               09 Hudson                       24:10.6  7:47 
     137   61 8440 Jacob Mazourek               09 Rice Lake                    24:13.5  7:48 
     138      8191 Tyler Lustek                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:18.1  7:50 
     139      8273 John Loch                    11 Hudson                       24:22.1  7:51 
     140      8284 Dylan Schock                 11 Hudson                       24:25.7  7:52 
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     141      8272 Kevin Krusell                10 Hudson                       24:33.3  7:55 
     142   62 8147 Ross Hebert                  10 Chippewa Falls               24:36.0  7:56 
     143      8455 Jacob Lee                    10 River Falls                  24:43.6  7:58 
     144      8189 Jason Lin                    11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:45.4  7:59 
     145      8148 Christopher Huppert          11 Chippewa Falls               24:47.5  7:59 
     146      8161 Nathan Anderson              10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:55.3  8:02 
     147      8206 Joe Swiatko                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:55.7  8:02 
     148      8276 Tommy Norris                 10 Hudson                       24:59.3  8:03 
     149      8225 John Quaranta                10 Eau Claire North             25:03.7  8:04 
     150      8368 Ben Sterk                    09 Menomonie                    25:34.0  8:14 
     151      8153 Keale Petersin               11 Chippewa Falls               25:53.8  8:21 
     152      8142 Joey Foster                  09 Chippewa Falls               26:03.7  8:24 
     153      8198 Trevor Pecor                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          28:02.6  9:02 
     154      8357 Bennett Buxrude              09 Menomonie                    40:02.0 12:54 
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  1.    37  New Richmond                          (19:37.3  98:06.1 0:33.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Greer                10 19:16.5
  2      6  Ryan Jansen               10 19:34.0
  3      8  Sid Peck                  10 19:41.9
  4     10  Joseph Smallidge          09 19:43.7
  5     11  Jimmy Miller              10 19:50.0
  6   ( 13) Jesse Stenske             10 19:52.1
  7   ( 16) Bobby Kelley              09 19:58.9

  2.    59  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:40.6  98:23.0 0:54.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Trent Johnson             10 19:05.5
  2      4  Henry Wisner              10 19:19.4
  3     17  Eli Wojahn                10 19:59.1
  4     18  Chester Rihn              12 19:59.1
  5     19  Ryan Gynnild              10 19:59.9
  6   ( 20) Wyatt Widen               12 20:00.6
  7   ( 24) Levi Soborowicz           12 20:27.2

  3.    62  Hudson                                (19:48.8  99:03.8 0:34.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Keegan Sansone            09 19:29.8
  2      9  Seth Miner                09 19:42.2
  3     12  Bennett Jorgensen         10 19:51.6
  4     15  Connor Hess               09 19:56.2
  5     21  Connor Renn               09 20:04.0
  6   ( 32) Karter Keller             11 20:53.9
  7   ( 34) Konnor Garrido            11 20:58.9

  4.   131  Marshfield                            (20:31.0  102:34.8 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Randy Witzel              12 19:55.5
  2     25  Cade Esker                09 20:29.8
  3     27  Hunter Karau              09 20:32.7
  4     30  Anthony Kanable           10 20:37.0
  5     35  Kennedy Rowe              10 20:59.8
  6   ( 37) Michael Ellis             10 21:06.3
  7   ( 46) Noah Behling              10 21:44.7

  5.   159  Eau Claire North                      (20:54.3  104:31.5 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Blake Rudd                09 19:35.0
  2     33  Tim White                 11 20:55.4
  3     36  Spencer Donkers           10 21:00.4
  4     41  Fred Runnning             10 21:28.0
  5     42  Weston Martin             09 21:32.7
  6   ( 43) Erik Tate                 09 21:32.8
  7   ( 50) Garrett Flynn             09 22:13.9
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  6.   168  Menomonie                             (21:00.1  105:00.4 2:14.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Tobias Schroeder          11 20:12.4
  2     26  Tyler Tischman            11 20:31.8
  3     29  Evan Anderson             11 20:35.3
  4     38  Dane Dittman              09 21:13.7
  5     52  Jackson Kiesow            11 22:27.2
  6   ( 56) Kevin Dietrich            09 22:48.9
  7   ( 58) Chris Obradovich          11 22:58.6

  7.   169  Chippewa Falls                        (21:04.6  105:22.9 2:43.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Cole Fortman              11 19:16.7
  2     31  Noah Roseen               12 20:47.5
  3     40  Nathan Lemay              11 21:27.7
  4     47  Seth Frizzell             10 21:51.3
  5     48  Randy Cheek               11 21:59.7
  6   ( 57) Andrew Fliehr             12 22:55.8
  7   ( 62) Ross Hebert               10 24:36.0

  8.   207  River Falls                           (21:31.4  107:36.7 1:48.5)
====================================================
  1     28  A.J. Steffel              11 20:33.8
  2     39  Jake Lindsay              09 21:18.6
  3     44  Nate Baillargeon          11 21:39.0
  4     45  Thomas Scott              11 21:43.0
  5     51  Sawyer Olson              09 22:22.3
  6   ( 53) Carl Sowieja              12 22:33.7
  7   ( 60) Peyton Price              11 23:34.8

  9.   239  Rice Lake                             (22:09.2  110:45.9 3:10.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Josh Heer                 11 20:04.1
  2     49  Logan Hile                11 22:03.4
  3     54  Nathan Hancock Booth      11 22:37.9
  4     55  Brohde Aspseter           10 22:45.8
  5     59  Adam Mazourek             12 23:14.7
  6   ( 61) Jacob Mazourek            09 24:13.5


